
DATE DAY FUNCTION REMARKS

02.04.2025 Wednesday New Academic Session Begins

06.04.2025 Sunday Ram Navami Holiday

07.04.2025 Monday World Health Day Medical Awareness

10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti Special assembly

12.04.2025 Saturday Activity Based On Crops

13.04.2025 Sunday Baisakhi

14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday&World Heritage Day

19.04.2025 Saturday Fresher's Day S.A.

22.04.2025 Thursday Earth Day S.A.

26.04.2025 Saturday Speech Competition
Topic my earth,My home

Save the earth

01.05.2025 Thursday International Labour Day S.A.

07.05.2025 Wednesday Rabridranath Tagore Jayanti S.A.

08.05.2025 Thursday International Red Cross Day S.A.

10.05.2025 Saturday Mother's Day S.A.

12.05.2025 Monday Buddh Purnima Holiday

15.05.2025 Thursday Oath Taking Ceremony S.A.

17.05.2025 Saturday
Activity Based On Mahatma 

Buddha's Life
S.A.

20.05.2025
 To

24.05.2025

Tuesday
To

Saturday
P.T.-I Examanition

26.05.2025
 To

30.05.2025

Monday
To

Friday
Summer Camp

31.05.2025 Saturday PTM

01.06.2025
To

21.06.2025

Sunday
To

Saturday
Summer Vacation

23.06.2025 Monday School Reopen

28.06.2025 Saturday Elocution
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01.07.2025 Tuesday National Doctor's Day S.A.

05.07.2025 Inter House Carrom Competition

06.07.2025 Sunday Mohorram Holiday

10.07.2025 Thursday Guru Purnima S.A.

11.07.2025 Friday World Population Day S.A.

15.07.2025
To

21.07.2025

Tuesday
To

Monday
P.T.-II Examination

27.07.2025 Sunday PTM

28.07.2025 Monday World Nature Conservation Day S.A.

02.08.2025 Saturday International Friendship Day S.A.

08.08.2025 Friday Rakhi Making Competition

09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Holiday

12.08.2025 Tuesday International Youth Day S.A.

14.08.2025 Thursday Speech Elocution

15.08.2025 Friday Independance Day

16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtmi Holiday

25.08.2025
To

03.09.2025

Monday
To

Wednesday
First Term Examination

05.09.2025 Friday Teacher's Day

06.09.2025 Saturday Eid-Bilad-Ur-Nabi S.A.

09.09.2025 Tuesday No Junk Food Day

14.09.2025 Sunday Hindi Diwas

15.09.2025
To

20.09.2025

Monday
To

Saturday
Hindi Saptaah

17.09.2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Pooja

20.09.2025 Saturday Display Board Competition

21.09.2025 Sunday PTM

25.09.2025 Thursday Social Justice Day



29.09.2025
To

03.10.2025

Monday
To

Friday
Durga Pooja Vacations

02.10.20225 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti

04.10.2025 Saturday School Reopens

06.10.2025
To

11.10.2025

Monday
To

Saturday
Swach Bharat Abhiyan

13.10.2025
To

16.10.2025

Monday
To

Thursday
P.T.-III Examination

18.10.2025 Saturday PTM

20.10.2025
To

29.10.2025

Monday
To

Thursday
Diwali & Chhath

30.10.2025 Thursday School Reopen S.A.

05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nank Jayanti S.A.

08.11.2025 Saturday Inter House Song Competition

14.11.2025 Friday Children's Day

15.11.2025 Saturday Badminton Day

22.112025 Saturday Health Chekup Day

26.11.2025 Law Day

29.11.2025 Saturday Drawing Competition

03.12.2025 Wednesday Dr. Rajendra Pd. Jayanti S.A.

09.12.2025 Tuesday International Day Against Corruption

10.12.2025 Wednesday Human Right Day

13.12.2025 Saturday Debate
Topic- Is Social medi'a 

beneficial for youth

20.12.2025 Saturday Christmas Carrol Competition

26.12.2025
To

30.12.2025

Friday
To

Tuesday
P.T.-IV Examination

31.12.2025 Wednesday PTM

01.01.2026 Thursday New Year Holiday

02.01.2026 Friday New Year Assembly S.A.

03.01.2026 Saturday Inter House Science Quiz



10.01.2026 Saturday Inter House Maths Quiz

14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankaranti Holiday

17.01.2026 Saturday Salad Making Comp.

23.01.2026 Friday Basant Panchami Holiday

24.01.2026 Saturday Slogan Comp.

26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day Holiday

29.01.2026 Thursday Pariksha Pe Charcha

30.01.2026 Friday Marlyrs Day S.A.

07.02.2026 Saturday Writing Comp.

14.02.2026 Saturday

15.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri Holiday

21.02.2026 Saturday Drawing Competition

28.02.2026 Saturday Science Exhibition

19.03.2026
To

27.03.2026

Thursday
To

Friday
Final Examination

29.03.2026 Sunday Results 


